
PACHET DIVERSE CONSUMABILE MOTOCOASA

I.D.: 76224346

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.419,33 RON - 2.419,33 RON

Descriere: ULEI 2T L 6X46.22=277.31 LEI CAP MOTOCOASA BUC 6X42.02=252.10LEI DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 5X25.21=126.05LEI HAM MOTOCOASA BUC 4X29.41=117.65LEI DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 6X29.41=176.47LEI FURTUN M 2X12.61=25.21LEI FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 2X210.08=420.17 LEI SET MOTOR MOTOCOASA BUC 1X235.29=235.29 LEI CARBURATOR BUC 1X67.23=67.23LEI POMPA DE APA BUC 1X721.85 LEI
